
Jury

FIS TD

Assistant TD

Referee

Chief of Race

Calculation

/甜刄乙屑/

Course setter

Ga七es/Dir.Changes

Start Time

Fore runner -A-

Fore runner 一Ｂ一

Fore runner －C-

Weather :　Cloudy

IPCAS-Nation Cup

　　　Alpine

Giant Slalom Male

　OfficialResults

　Ｎ．ＫＡＮＺＡＫＩ(ＪＰＮ)

Ｔ．ＴＡＣＨＩＢＡＮＡ(ＪＰＮ)

　　Ｋ．ＫＵＢＯＴＡ(ＪＰＮ)

　　　K.BAN(JPN)

　　　　　　　38/35

　　　　　　　10:18

W.KABAYA(JPN)

　T.0KURA(JPN)

　　　J.BAN(JPN)

Ｓｎｏｗ：　Ｈａｒｄ

Rank Bib＃　Competitor

visuallylmpared Skiers male

　1　　003　TANAKA Chiaki

　　　　　　G:WASHISU Naoko

2　　004　USUI Takahiro

　　　　　　　G:ITOU Toshikazu

Sitting Skiers male

　　1　　009　KANO Akira

　　2　　006　SUZUKITakeshi

　　3　　010　TANIGUCHI Akira

　　4　　011　YOKOSAWA Takanori

　　5　　012　SUZUK目unya

　　6　013　YAMAMOTO Shinnosuke

　　7　　014　0TSUKA Akihiko

Standing Skiers male

　　1　　019　MISAWA Hiraku

　　2　　020　1NOUE Shinji

　　3　　018　ABE ToshihiFO

　　4　　017　TODOROKI Yasunori

Nation　Class

JPN　B2

]PN　B2

坦N

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

把N

押N

､TPN

坦N

]PN

JPN

Printing Time : 09.Feb.2009 15:26

2009/2/9一２／１０ ＳＧＡＤＡＩＲＡ， ＮＡＧＡＮＯ，ＪＡＰＡＮ

LW11

LW12-2

LW11

LW10一2

LW10-2

LW12-2

LW12-1

LW2

LW6/8-2

LW6/8-↓

LW6/8-2

2009/02/09　　12:39

　　　　　　1/2 Page

Techn!cal Data

Name of Course　　Champion Grannd Prix Cour

Start Elevation　　　　　　　　　　　1,641m

Finish Elevation　　　　　　　　　　　1,341m

vertical Drop　　　　　　　　　　　　　　300m

FIS － Homologation ＃　　　　　　　　9117/01/09

公7が/ﾏ乙屑/

Course setter

Gates/Dir.Changes

Start Time

Fore runner -A－

Fore runner －B一

Fore runner －C－

Ｔａｍｐ：

lst Run

　Time

　　E.NIIMURA

　　　　　　41/38

　　　　　　12:19

W.KABAYA(JPN)

　T.0KURA(JPN)

　　　J.BAN(JPN)

Start : -2℃　　Finish : －1℃

2nd Run

　Time

Total

Time

01:19.75　　01:27.12　　02:46.87

DifF，

01:24.49　　01:48.80　　03:13.29　　00:26.42

00:58.61

01:00,03

01:01.12

01:04.80

01:05.83

01:06.91

01:15,46

01:01.44

01:01.41

01:01.99

01:03.80

01:02.71

01:02.08

01:07.37

01:05.74

01:10.40

01:11.13

01:19.89

01:04.12

01:04,62

01:04.16

01:06.53

02:01.32

02:02.11

02:08.49

02:10.54

02:16.23

02:18.04

02:35.35

02:05.56

02:06.03

02:06.15

02:10.33

00:00.79

00:07.17

00:09,22

00:14.91

00:16.72

00:34.03

00:00.47

00:00.59

00:04,77

Codex : JPN　6858

Resuh ofncial Timer by SEIKO CT-400



Rank　Bib＃　　　Competitor

Standing Skiers male(continue)

　　5　　026　SHIRAFUJIYuithi

　　6　022　11NUMA Yasuhiro

　　7　　023　AKUTSU Yoshikazu

　　8　027　KAWAKAMI Akira

　　9　　024　YAMAZAKI Fukutarou

【Did Not Start】

　　　　015　MINOXΛ/A Tada犯mi

　　　　016　KOIKE Gakuta

　　　　021　KASUGA Hiroto

【Did Not Finish】

　　　　005　YAMAMOTO Mitsu毎mi

　　　　007　NATSUME Kenji

　　　　008　MORII Taiki

　　　　025　1TO Fumihiko

Entry: 25

IPCAS-Nation Cup

　　　　　　　　Alpine

　　　　　Giant Slalom Male

　　　　　　OfficialResults

　.　　　　　　　　　lstRunNatlon　Class Time

JPN

､IPN

JPN

坦N

坦N

JPN

押N

JPN

JPN

坦N

､IPN

JPN

LW6/8-2

LW6/8-1

LW6/8-1

LW6/8-1

LW9-2

LW12-2

LW6/8-2

LW1

LW12-2

LW11

LWH

LW6/8-1

Fls TD
:
非片J）

PrintingTime : 09.Feb.2009 15:26

2009/2/9-2/10 SGADAIRA， NAGANO，jAPAN

01:07.68

01:08.41

01:14.92

01:18.40

01:19.82

［1st run ］

［1st run ］

［1st run ］

2nd Run

　Time

01:10.68

01:10.44

01:17.71

01:19.18

01:19.20

［1sでrun］

［1strun ］

［1strun ］

［1strun ］

　　/ぐ邨/叙抑

Total

Time

02:18.36

02:18.85

02:32.63

02:37.58

02:39.02

故)汐剛敵、

2009/02/09　　12:39

　　　　　　2/2 Page

Diff.

00:12.80

00:13.29

00:27.07

00:32.02

00:33.46

Codex : JPN　6858

Results ofncial Timer bv SEIKO CT-400


